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Names:
Alabama Educational

Association
Allen, Clara
Asbury, Bessie M.,

Mrs.
Barnes, Lorine
Bonner, Bess C., Mrs.
Collins, Baxter W.
Cumbie, B. D.
Dees, Hazel A.
Ehrensperger, Al H.

Ellis, Zora
Emory, Melissa
Garrett, W. Silas
Going, C. J.
Grove, Frank L.
Hadley, J. H.
Haggard, Virginia A.,

Mrs.
Hardman, Vernice,

Mrs.
Head, T. L.

Jackson, Walter, M.
Johnston, Virginia
Kennedy, William J.
Kimbrough, W. H.
Kirkland, Martha
Laird, J. M.
Locke, Callie G.,

Mrs.
Marona, Gladys
McKee, Walter T.
Moore, R. E.

Nunn, G. Virgil
Painter, Milford R.
Raines, Vincent
Richardson, Juanita
Sartain, Auxford S.
Vickery, R. H.
Yates, L. W.



Types:

Dates:
list

1950-1951
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Names:

Types:

Barker, Tena
Black, Ray
Burns, Cranford
Clay, J. L.
Elllis, Zora
Faulk, Fannie Mae

Fuqua, Elsie, Mrs.
Greer, H. G.
Harwell, Frank L.
Hulbert, Raymond D.
Jackson, Walter, M.
Lund, F. E.

McKee, Walter T.
Moses, M. H.
O'Kelley, Ruth, Mrs.
Smith, Guy W.
Smith, Mildred

LeMai

Stephens, Helen K.,
Mrs.

Walker, Ellen H.,
Mrs.

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Barker, Tena Roberts, Frances,
Miss

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

Sep 02, 1950
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Names:
Bentley, Florence,

Mrs.
Berry, Loyd
Bleasdale, Claudia,

Mrs.
Bryan, John E., Dr.
Caldwell, John T., Dr.
Carlisle, Ruth
Carter, O. B.
Cassell, Theus
Couch, M. G.
Davis, J. R.

Day, Louise, Mrs.
Dreadin, C. E.
Echols, Frank
Egan, Edith
Engle, Harry A.
Gillmore, Joe
Guilford, T. W.
Hannon, Beatrice
Hatch, Louise
Haynes, Sarah
Jones, Lola Mae
Kirtland, Fay

Lamb, Mary
Langley, W. D., Mrs.
Leeman, H. R.
Lindbergh, Oscar A.
Lowry, Donie May
Martin, C. L.
Mason, P. M.
Montgomery, John R.
Moseley, J. C.
Norton, E. B., Dr.
Owings, Ralph S.
Ray, Lena B., Mrs.

Richards, Henry
Grady

Roberts, Frances
Self, Geddes
Shields, Eva Ruth
Smith, Bessie K.
Snellgrove, J. R.
Stewart, Frank R.
Studdard, Jessie, Mrs.
Taylor, Hugh L.
Wade, J. F.
Walker, Elsie



Types:
Walker, W. H. Watts, Ralph Yeilding, Clyde

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cofield, Jannette
Hartshore, Merrill
Harvill, Harris

McCall, Loutrelle
McDonald, Elizabeth
Roberts, Frances

University of
Alabama

Williams, Margaret

University, AL

correspondence

Oct 04, 1950
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

McLendon, Jonathon
C.

Roberts, Frances

correspondence

Oct 04, 1950
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Decatur High School

Decatur, AL

drawing

1950
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Decatur High School

Decatur, AL

drawing
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Names:
Buehler, Bernice
Corsi, Edward, Mrs.
Diffendorfer, Ralph

E., Dr.
Drescher, Mildred
Finley, John, Mrs.
Fulcher, Beatrice,

Mrs.
Gilbert, Charles K.,

Rev.
Goddard, Alice L.,

Mrs.

Gordon, Dorothy,
Mrs.

Grace, Alonzo G.
Grant, Margaret, Mrs.
Lewis, Dorothy, Mrs.
Locke, Alain
Lund-Quist, Carl E.,

Rev.
Lux, Clair, Mrs.
Maron, Walter
Meixner, Esther, Dr.
Melby, Ernest O.

Millen, Nina
Parsons, W. Barclay,

Jr., Mrs.
Rashkis, Lillian, Mrs.
Rhode, Ruth Bryan

Owen
Schairer, Gerda, Mrs.
Schairer, Reinhold,

Dr.
Scheil, Bernard, J.
Siegel, Julius, Mrs.

Stanbury, Florence,
Miss

Stevens, Neyan,
Watts, Mrs.

Taylor, Durand, Mrs.
Van Kirk, Walter, Dr.
Voehringer, E. F., Dr.
Wagner, Mabel G.,

Mrs.
Widber, Mildred
World Friendship

Among Children



Places:

Types:

Dates:

de Hempel, Luisa
Frias, Mrs.

New York, NY

correspondence

Aug 24, 1950
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Names:

Types:

Films and Visual
Information, UN

list
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Films and Visual
Information, UN

list

May 1950
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

UN Program

program

Sep 08, 1950
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Types:
notes
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Types:
notes
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Raines, Vincent

Montgomery, AL

correspondence

Sep 25, 1950
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adams, Charles E.

University, AL

correspondence

Nov 01, 1961
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Adams, Annie C.,
Mrs.

Adams, C. E.
Alexander, Thomas

B.
Allen, Lee

Auxford, Yerby T.
Ballard, Verla, Mrs.
Bennett, J. Jefferson
Bobo, Thomas A.
Bolding, Samuel M.
Bradley, W. O.

Brindley, J. S., Mrs.
Bryan, Sara T., Mrs.
Clark, Dean
Clark, Helen, Mrs.
Clark, T. E., Mrs.
Clinton, M. W.

Cresap, Bernarr
Drake, Mitchell, Mrs.
Egan, Edith

list

Oct 28, 1961
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Names:

Types:

Ellis, Carolyn, Mrs.
Fleming, M. B.
Gibbs, Emily, Mrs.
Gibson, Mimi
Golson, Ethel T., Mrs.
Hamilton, Bain, Mrs.

Hammond, Mary,
Mrs.

Hansen, A. T.
Hasty, Billy K.
Havens, R. Murry
Havens, R. Murry,

Mrs.

Hayes, Drexel, Mrs.
Hendrix, Marie, Mrs.
Hesterley, Johnny G.,

Mrs.
Highsaw, Robert B.
Holcombe, Theron,

Mrs.

Jerome, M., Sister
Johns, Robert W.
Jones, Raymond
Jordan, Bennett
Lamm, Carolyn S.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 1, Folder 4
Alabama Educational Association Materials
Image 19   r04d01-04-000-0019   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Lancaster, Dallas M.
Maness, Maurine S.
Martina, M., Sister
Masterson, John
Maxwell, Bessie F.
McCall, Loutrelle
McPherson, Milton

M.

McSween, Grace,
Mrs.

Mondale, Clarence
C., Dr.

Musgrove, Katherine
Nabors, Norma Lee
Neighbors, Pauline
Nichols, Guerry

Parker, Shields J.
Phillips, Howard M.,

Sr., Dr.
Porter, Amilea
Ramsey, John F.
Rhodes, Gloy A.
Roberts, Frances

Robertson, Almeda,
Mrs.

Sargent, Ben, Mrs.
Simonson, Yates
Simonson, Yates,

Mrs.

list
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Names:

Types:

Smyer, Mary Walter
Strickland, Juanita
Summersell, Charles

G.
Tanner, Ralph
Taylor, Hugh L.
Thomas, Alice M.

Thomas, James, D.
Thompson, Brooks
Timberlake, Evelyn

D., Mrs.
Vann, Ena M., Mrs.
Vess, David
Wakefield, Sam, Mrs.

Wallace, Florence
Warr, Eva
Warren, Richard
Waugh, Anne
Weber, Bernard C.
Whaley, Annie P.
Whigham, C. E., Mrs.

Whitmire, Ruby
Williams, Edwin L.,

Jr.
Williams, Laurene,

Mrs.

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brannen, A. Lynne
Carter, O. B.
Collins, Baxter W.
Creel, Ella, Mrs.
Crocker, Dorothy,

Mrs.
Dowe, Barbara H.

Dowe, Barbara H.,
Mrs.

Garrett, W. Silas
Gatchell, Lillian
Hand, J. Daniel
Locke, Callie G.,

Mrs.

Montgomery, John R.
Nash, John J.
Nelson, C. P.
Norton, E. B., Dr.
Pittard, J. R.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Roling, Gladys A.,
Mrs.

St. John, Vernon L.
Vines, Margaret G.,

Mrs.
Weaver, Janice

Montgomery, AL

correspondence



Dates:
Nov 03, 1961
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brannen, A. Lynne
Carter, O. B.
Collins, Baxter W.
Dowe, Barbara H.
Dowe, Barbara H.,

Mrs.
Edfelt, Carolyn

Garrett, W. Silas
Gatchell, Lillian
Hand, J. Daniel
Locke, Callie G.,

Mrs.
Montgomery, John R.
Nash, John J.

Nelson, C. P.
Norton, E. B., Dr.
Pittard, J. R.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Roling, Gladys A.,

Mrs.
St. John, Vernon L.

Till, Ruth
Vines, Margaret G.,

Mrs.
Weaver, Janice
Whitson, Loice

Montgomery, AL

correspondence



Dates:
Dec 11, 1961
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Adams, Annie C., Mrs. 17
Adams, C. E. 17
Adams, Charles E. 16
Alabama Educational Association 1
Alexander, Thomas B. 17
Allen, Clara 1
Allen, Lee 17
Asbury, Bessie M., Mrs. 1
Auxford, Yerby T. 17
Ballard, Verla, Mrs. 17
Barker, Tena 2, 3
Barnes, Lorine 1
Bennett, J. Jefferson 17
Bentley, Florence, Mrs. 4
Berry, Loyd 4
Birmingham, AL 3
Black, Ray 2
Bleasdale, Claudia, Mrs. 4
Bobo, Thomas A. 17
Bolding, Samuel M. 17
Bonner, Bess C., Mrs. 1
Bradley, W. O. 17
Brannen, A. Lynne 21, 22
Brindley, J. S., Mrs. 17
Bryan, John E., Dr. 4
Bryan, Sara T., Mrs. 17
Buehler, Bernice 9
Burns, Cranford 2
Caldwell, John T., Dr. 4
Carlisle, Ruth 4
Carter, O. B. 4, 21, 22
Cassell, Theus 4
Clark, Dean 17
Clark, Helen, Mrs. 17
Clark, T. E., Mrs. 17
Clay, J. L. 2
Clinton, M. W. 17
Cofield, Jannette 5
Collins, Baxter W. 1, 21, 22
Corsi, Edward, Mrs. 9
Couch, M. G. 4
Creel, Ella, Mrs. 21
Cresap, Bernarr 17
Crocker, Dorothy, Mrs. 21
Cumbie, B. D. 1
Davis, J. R. 4
Day, Louise, Mrs. 4
de Hempel, Luisa Frias, Mrs. 9
Decatur High School 7, 8
Decatur, AL 7, 8
Dees, Hazel A. 1
Diffendorfer, Ralph E., Dr. 9

Dowe, Barbara H., Mrs. 21, 22
Dowe, Barbara H. 21, 22
Drake, Mitchell, Mrs. 17
Dreadin, C. E. 4
Drescher, Mildred 9
Echols, Frank 4
Edfelt, Carolyn 22
Egan, Edith 4, 17
Ehrensperger, Al H. 1
Ellis, Carolyn, Mrs. 18
Ellis, Zora 1
Elllis, Zora 2
Emory, Melissa 1
Engle, Harry A. 4
Faulk, Fannie Mae 2
Films and Visual Information, UN 10, 11
Finley, John, Mrs. 9
Fleming, M. B. 18
Fulcher, Beatrice, Mrs. 9
Fuqua, Elsie, Mrs. 2
Garrett, W. Silas 1, 21, 22
Gatchell, Lillian 21, 22
Gibbs, Emily, Mrs. 18
Gibson, Mimi 18
Gilbert, Charles K., Rev. 9
Gillmore, Joe 4
Goddard, Alice L., Mrs. 9
Going, C. J. 1
Golson, Ethel T., Mrs. 18
Gordon, Dorothy, Mrs. 9
Grace, Alonzo G. 9
Grant, Margaret, Mrs. 9
Greer, H. G. 2
Grove, Frank L. 1
Guilford, T. W. 4
Hadley, J. H. 1
Haggard, Virginia A., Mrs. 1
Hamilton, Bain, Mrs. 18
Hammond, Mary, Mrs. 18
Hand, J. Daniel 21, 22
Hannon, Beatrice 4
Hansen, A. T. 18
Hardman, Vernice, Mrs. 1
Hartshore, Merrill 5
Harvill, Harris 5
Harwell, Frank L. 2
Hasty, Billy K. 18
Hatch, Louise 4
Havens, R. Murry, Mrs. 18
Havens, R. Murry 18
Hayes, Drexel, Mrs. 18
Haynes, Sarah 4



Head, T. L. 1
Hendrix, Marie, Mrs. 18
Hesterley, Johnny G., Mrs. 18
Highsaw, Robert B. 18
Holcombe, Theron, Mrs. 18
Hulbert, Raymond D. 2
Jackson, Walter, M. 1, 2
Jerome, M., Sister 18
Johns, Robert W. 18
Johnston, Virginia 1
Jones, Lola Mae 4
Jones, Raymond 18
Jordan, Bennett 18
Kennedy, William J. 1
Kimbrough, W. H. 1
Kirkland, Martha 1
Kirtland, Fay 4
Laird, J. M. 1
Lamb, Mary 4
Lamm, Carolyn S. 18
Lancaster, Dallas M. 19
Langley, W. D., Mrs. 4
Leeman, H. R. 4
Lewis, Dorothy, Mrs. 9
Lindbergh, Oscar A. 4
Locke, Alain 9
Locke, Callie G., Mrs. 1, 21, 22
Lowry, Donie May 4
Lund, F. E. 2
Lund-Quist, Carl E., Rev. 9
Lux, Clair, Mrs. 9
Maness, Maurine S. 19
Maron, Walter 9
Marona, Gladys 1
Martin, C. L. 4
Martina, M., Sister 19
Mason, P. M. 4
Masterson, John 19
Maxwell, Bessie F. 19
McCall, Loutrelle 5, 19
McDonald, Elizabeth 5
McKee, Walter T. 1, 2
McLendon, Jonathon C. 6
McPherson, Milton M. 19
McSween, Grace, Mrs. 19
Meixner, Esther, Dr. 9
Melby, Ernest O. 9
Millen, Nina 9
Mondale, Clarence C., Dr. 19
Montgomery, AL 15, 21, 22
Montgomery, John R. 4, 21, 22
Moore, R. E. 1
Moseley, J. C. 4
Moses, M. H. 2
Musgrove, Katherine 19
Nabors, Norma Lee 19
Nash, John J. 21, 22
Neighbors, Pauline 19
Nelson, C. P. 21, 22

New York, NY 9
Nichols, Guerry 19
Norton, E. B., Dr. 4, 21, 22
Nunn, G. Virgil 1
O'Kelley, Ruth, Mrs. 2
Owings, Ralph S. 4
Painter, Milford R. 1
Parker, Shields J. 19
Parsons, W. Barclay, Jr., Mrs. 9
Phillips, Howard M., Sr., Dr. 19
Pittard, J. R. 21, 22
Porter, Amilea 19
Raines, Vincent 1, 15
Ramsey, John F. 19
Rashkis, Lillian, Mrs. 9
Ray, Lena B., Mrs. 4
Rhode, Ruth Bryan Owen 9
Rhodes, Gloy A. 19
Richards, Henry Grady 4
Richardson, Juanita 1
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 21, 22
Roberts, Frances, Miss 3
Roberts, Frances 4, 5, 6, 19
Robertson, Almeda, Mrs. 19
Roling, Gladys A., Mrs. 21, 22
Sargent, Ben, Mrs. 19
Sartain, Auxford S. 1
Schairer, Gerda, Mrs. 9
Schairer, Reinhold, Dr. 9
Scheil, Bernard, J. 9
Self, Geddes 4
Shields, Eva Ruth 4
Siegel, Julius, Mrs. 9
Simonson, Yates, Mrs. 19
Simonson, Yates 19
Smith, Bessie K. 4
Smith, Guy W. 2
Smith, Mildred LeMai 2
Smyer, Mary Walter 20
Snellgrove, J. R. 4
St. John, Vernon L. 21, 22
Stanbury, Florence, Miss 9
Stephens, Helen K., Mrs. 2
Stevens, Neyan, Watts, Mrs. 9
Stewart, Frank R. 4
Strickland, Juanita 20
Studdard, Jessie, Mrs. 4
Summersell, Charles G. 20
Tanner, Ralph 20
Taylor, Durand, Mrs. 9
Taylor, Hugh L. 4, 20
Thomas, Alice M. 20
Thomas, James, D. 20
Thompson, Brooks 20
Till, Ruth 22
Timberlake, Evelyn D., Mrs. 20
UN Program 12
University of Alabama 5
University, AL 5, 16



Van Kirk, Walter, Dr. 9
Vann, Ena M., Mrs. 20
Vess, David 20
Vickery, R. H. 1
Vines, Margaret G., Mrs. 21, 22
Voehringer, E. F., Dr. 9
Wade, J. F. 4
Wagner, Mabel G., Mrs. 9
Wakefield, Sam, Mrs. 20
Walker, Ellen H., Mrs. 2
Walker, Elsie 4
Walker, W. H. 4
Wallace, Florence 20
Warr, Eva 20
Warren, Richard 20

Watts, Ralph 4
Waugh, Anne 20
Weaver, Janice 21, 22
Weber, Bernard C. 20
Whaley, Annie P. 20
Whigham, C. E., Mrs. 20
Whitmire, Ruby 20
Whitson, Loice 22
Widber, Mildred 9
Williams, Edwin L., Jr. 20
Williams, Laurene, Mrs. 20
Williams, Margaret 5
World Friendship Among Children 9
Yates, L. W. 1
Yeilding, Clyde 4
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